

MACC : 376/19 (CIS No. 674/19)

CNR : WBWM01-006982-2019

Present: Smt. Mandakranta Saha (JO Code WB 00825)

Order No. 18 Dated: 23.06.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of O.P-2 and SR,A/D upon the O.P-1.

Petitioner ad O.P- 2 are represented through their Ld. Advocate.

No SR has yet been received upon the O.P-1.

It appears from the case record that the previous order was not complied.

B.C-II is further directed to check and issue the Notice at once.

Fix **07.10.23** for appearance of O.P-2 and SR,A/D upon the O.P-1.

Dict. & Corr. by me.

Additional District Judge
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur

Additional District Judge,
4th Court , Paschim Medinipur