

MACC : 376 of 2019 (CIS No.674/19)

CNR : WBWM01-006982-2019

Present: Sri. Asis Kumar Mukherjee (JO Code WB00771)

Order No. 32, Dated: 16.05.25

Today is fixed for evidence.

Claimant/Petitioner is present by filing hazira through Ld advocate.

OP/Insurance company files a petition praying for time on the ground stated in the petition.

Heard Ld advocate, considered. The prayer is allowed as last chance.

Fix **19.07.25** of evidence of the OPW as last chance i.d. argument.

Dict. & Corr. by me.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur