

MACC : 376 of 2019 (CIS No.674/19)

CNR : WBWM01-006982-2019

Present: Sri Subrata Ghosh (JO Code WB 01028)

Additional District and Sessions Judge, 4th Court, Paschim Medinipur in Charge

Order No. 39, Dated: 25.02.26

Today is fixed for hearing argument.

Both side filed their respective hazirans through their Ld. Advocate.

I am in charge of this vacant court. I am busy with my own file.

The case is adjourned this day for the ends of justice.

Fix **28-04-2026** for hearing argument.

Dict. & Corr. by me.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur
in charge

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
4th Court, Paschim Medinipur
in charge